0CR10-M54200 0CR10-M54200 31 COOLING SEA WATER PUMP

i (M)=6LP(A)-DTE(P (D)=6LP(A)-STE(P
Fig.31.COOLING SEA WATER PUMP I (oL DTEr, (O)-6LP(R-STE
(C)=6LP(A-DTZEP1 (F)=6LP(A-STZEP1
go to Pumpvendor-com No.  Lev. Parts No. Description QTY |
Yo0Rs420 A _(B) () (O (B (F
1 1 119773-42500  PUMP ASSY, WATER 1 1
3 1 /%H]Kmyj GBX) 2 1 119773-42650  PUMP ASSY, WATER 1 1 1 1
Fig. COOLING SEA WATER PUMP 3 2 119787-42570  GASKET, WATER PUMP 1 1
4 2 119773-42550  JOINT, HOSE 1 1
5 2 129670-42520 COVER 1 1 1 1 1 1
6 2 119773-42570  O-RING 1 1 1 1 1 1
7 2 119773-42600  IMPELLER 1 1 1 1 1 1
8 2 119175-42620  SCREW 4 4 4 4 4 4
9 1 22117-140000  WASHER, 14 1 1 1 1 1 1
6LP-DTE (P) 10 1 22522-050160  KEY, WOODRUFF 5X16 1 1 1 1 1 1
6LP-STE (P) il 1 24321-000650  O-RING, 1AG65.0 1 1 1 1 1 1
12 1 26736-100002  NUT, M10 2 2 2 2 2 2
13 1 26736-140002  NUT, M14 1 1 1 1 1 1
14 1 119787-42550  JOINT 1 1 1 1
15 1 119787-42570  GASKET, WATER PUMP 1 1 1 1
16 1 26203-080702  BOLT, M8X 70 PLATED 2 2 2 2
17 1 26203-080602  BOLT, M8X 60 PLATED 2 2 2 2
18 1 22213-080000  WASHER, SPRING 8 4 4 4 4
19 1 43530-500610  JOINT, PIPE 30A 1 1 1 1 1 1
20 1 43662-030030 COCKASSY, KINGSTON 1 1 1 1 1 1
21 1 119773-42520  GEAR, PUMP 1 1 1 1 1 1
22 1 22117-100000 WASHER, 10 2 2 2 2 2 2
23 1 22217-100000  WASHER, SPRING 10 2 2 2 2 2 2
25 1 119770-90820  STUD, D8XL34 2 2 2 2 2 2

6LP-DTZE (P) (
6LP-STZE (P) (

Yes Yes

N:Old <T»TN&W, O:OId%»‘LS New, R:Old% New, S:0ld :‘—_>2New, W:Add, Z:Discontinued, F:Interchangeable by set, K:Q'ty Change
Copyright (C) YANMAR CO., LTD. All Rights Reserved.


http://www.pumpvendor.com

3
For Pumps and Parts
go to PumpVendor.com

F6B-9 Impeller pump
Art. No. 10-24493-01

Part. No Description GB Position | Quantity
01-24491-1 BODY F6B-9 1 1
01-24492-1 HOSE CONNECTION FéB-9 5] 1
01-46535 ENDCOVER F5B/6B 3 /|
0.2173.475 O-RING 57.6X2.4 SS1586 NBR70 4 1
01-46268-2 SHAFT F6B-9 5 1
01-46502 CAM 1/1 F6B-9 6 1
01-45181 WASHER F5/F7B-9 7 1
0.0353.309 SPRINGWASH D8.2 DIN127 STZN 8 4
0.0279.033 SCREW M5X8 1SO1207 BRASS 9 1
0.0142.602 TAP BOLT M8X70 DIN931 8.8ZN 10 9
0.0141.502 SCREW M5X8 DIN933SLOTTED BRASS 11 4
0.2173.402 O-RING 15.3X2.4 SS1586 NBR70 12 1
0.3431.444 BALL BEARING 6004 ST 13 2
0.2233.001 LIP SEAL 16X28X7 DPSM 14 2
0.0370.020 RETAIN. RING SHAFT D20 DIN471 SPRST 15 1
0.0371.042 RETAIN. RING BORE D42 DIN472 SPRST 16 1
08-812B IMPELLER F6B-9 17 1
0.0142.601 TAP BOLT M8X60 DIN931 8.8ZN 18 2
19 1

19-11978742570

GASKET (YANMAR)



http://www.pumpvendor.com

| Yonpoid ey

gy sunep dwng uosuyor Xd4g Jo Auadoud ay si ‘uononiisuoo pue ubisep ‘1dasuco -

sdund pajunow-aBuey ‘Buijoon suiBug

Lyl

URFR IR Vg b
Speed (1pm)

=
i 7
& 71 = 10-26493-01
= I E Wit base comection
Jf s At s I Yarmar codz 1377342500
— -
Al
- | |
o m
- | 9|
g‘ el . =
b5
B E‘|
5 i >l
3 = — -
rfe] Thi 7ol B an
7| 3| g
5 st 8 o
INE
1
£
ul i o 15
Toper 15
4
18| | {2z
ot |
. 102449302
04 ALl 5
i Witheat hosa connection
97-24493 P02 |82 x Yanmar code 19T-£2650
TILLVERKNINGSBESTAMMELSE MANUFAGTURIN
Objokt: FEB-, 10-24483-01/02 Object:
Datum: 1907.01.03 Datn: = Ktdraguingsmament 20 bm
Antal sidor: 2 No ot pages: ; Taptening farque 20 v i)
Antal bllagor. o No of snelosures:
Uppritiadav.  Dag Nyborg Esmblishod by:
1 Amvananing 1 Qo
- Hiveamn-30gro U
Ve e Sposs range
2_Proatanca. R Perormancs
Pade: min 130 42600 bmin Flow: i 130 +2560 Umin #
e S ibtar - ' hdragringsmenent 34 b 62
= 4TH = Iragningsmons
105 it — Tightenénn forque 34 N L
Stvring 1050k vl Satturg e 10 500t =i
Tomiga: sl LEm s abitty: gmﬁnﬂmﬂ =939 & g_ A
nes20 o wn - o] e
)
3 Tetw 3 Tiinsss S = |
29|59 i
Thinelapran e Tahissaiont: Yo —5 @l Rifming :: :’mitism Pump fyp | Marining pi Legk Yanmar kod
iy . m
Totringiacknge: e 0,00% Lnakngo from seai; e 0.03% ‘Parts st for pump 10.24493.01 (118773.42500) b Trowing no ports list | Pump fype | Mark on endcover ] oy code
4 L 4 bty Styckiita or purmp 10-2448301 119775-42500) G293 | 1026501 6.9 [ e e R e
e - oaynieng  [TETaTRTowEon L ] i pump 1 « fily_ AT + veckn
et v - o
;" . i | b | l 0325493 | 10-20493-02 FEB-9 P He Do o+ i yenh ek | ME7T3-42650
* T Tooan
n
Liock, withricka: min 1000 R Ered cower, i
woar platis: min 10006 Detaljir erligl stycklista
Lagptauing: 0 1000 N Lip soal: min 1000 K 67 POt s B lﬂm”?‘
g ban 3000 Ottar ok min 3000 e fillverknngsbastammelse: 57-24493
& Tonkdming 5 Dty rurwing. See manufactiring requirement: 37- 24453
e 20k 4TS e 200 L4755 1
[ I [
= i et
s
el v g sccatin.
S, s, | =T
=== il
g i
o [ v e Py I T i T T =
750 | 15000 o .l o i Ve e ey (| 1 Johnson Impellerpump [ TP i WEI’ _,E
#1E_[ #o | W | o i ot Woster a7 el 20 T | &3 Type F6B-9
HEAES = B = ype FéB- 03-24493 P06

For Pumps and

Parts

go to PumpVendor.com

e6vrc-01

6-994 dwnd


http://www.pumpvendor.com

	Button01-left: 
	Button01-right: 


